
Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q1

Q3

Rational Numbers 
Exercise 4A

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q8

Q9

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q10

Q11

Q12

Q13

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q14

Q15

Q16

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q17

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

1

Q18

Q19

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q20

Q21

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q22

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q2

Q3

Rational Numbers 
Exercise 4B

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q4

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q5

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q6

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q8

Q9.

Q10

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q1

Rational Numbers 
Exercise 4C

Q2

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q3

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q4.

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q5.

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q1

Q2

Rational Numbers 
Exercise 4D

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q3

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q4

Q5

Q6

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q7

Q8

Q9

Q10

Q11

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q12

Q13

Q14

Q15

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q16

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q1

Q2

Rational Numbers
Exercise 4E

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q3

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q4

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q5

Q6

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q1

Q2

Rational Numbers 
 Exercise 4F

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q3

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q10

Q11

Q12

Q13

Q9

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q1

Q2

Q3

Rational Numbers 
Exercise 4G

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q10

Q11

Q12

Q13

Q14

Q15

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com



Downloaded from https://ncertbooks.guru

Q16

Q17

Q18

Q19

Q20

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com 
RS Aggarwal Class 7 Mathematics Solutions

Downloaded from www.studiestoday.com


	Chapter 4 Rational Numbers a.pdf (p.1-11)
	Chapter 4 Rational Numbers b.pdf (p.12-17)
	Chapter 4 Rational Numbers c.pdf (p.18-24)
	Chapter 4 Rational Numbers d.pdf (p.25-32)
	Chapter 4 Rational Numbers e.pdf (p.33-36)
	Chapter 4 Rational Numbers f.pdf (p.37-39)
	Chapter 4 Rational Numbers g.pdf (p.40-43)

